
C13 Chemnitz  -  Burgstädt gültig ab 02.05.2017

Zug 80000 80002 80004 80006 80008 80010 80012 80014 80016 80018 80020 80022 80024 80026 80028 80030 80032 80034

Verkehrstag Mo-Sa(S)

Tarifzone

Stadlerplatz 13 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 21:02 21:56

Bernsbachplatz 13 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 21:04 21:58

Annenstraße 13 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 21:05 21:59

13 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 21:07 22:01

13 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 21:08 22:02

Stefan-Heym-Platz 13 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 21:09 22:03

Brückenstraße 13 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 21:10 22:04

Theaterplatz 13 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:12 22:06

Chemnitz Hbf Bahnhofstr 13 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:13 22:07

13 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:14 22:08

13 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:16 22:10

Chemnitz-Borna 13 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:21 22:15

Wittgensdorf Mitte 13 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:24 22:18

Wittgensdorf ob Bf 13 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:27 22:22

Burgstädt 7 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:32 22:26

C13 Burgstädt  -  Chemnitz gültig ab 02.05.2017

Zug 80001 80003 80005 80007 80009 80011 80013 80015 80017 80019 80021 80023 80025 80027 80029 80031 80033 80035

Verkehrstag Mo-Sa(S)

Tarifzone

Burgstädt 7 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:37 22:36

Wittgensdorf ob Bf 13 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:41 22:40

Wittgensdorf Mitte 13 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:44 22:43

Chemnitz-Borna 13 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:47 22:46

13 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:52 22:51

13 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:53 22:52

Chemnitz Hbf. Bahnhofstr. 13 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:54 22:53

Theaterplatz 13 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:55 22:54

Brückenstraße 13 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:57 22:56

Stefan-Heym-Platz 13 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:58 22:57

13 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:59 22:58

13 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 22:00 22:59

Annenstraße 13 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 22:02 23:01

Bernsbachplatz 13 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:03 23:02

Stadlerplatz 13 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:05 23:04

Mo-Sa (S) Zug verkehrt nur Montag - Samstag, nicht an Sonn- und Feiertagen

Zentralhaltestelle Bst. 3

Chemnitz Hbf Bst. 4

Chemnitz Hbf Bst. 3

Zentralhaltestelle Bst. 4

12.04.2017  16:27

City-Bahn Chemnitz GmbH 

Bahnhofstraße 1

09111 Chemnitz

Tel. : + 49 371 495 795 222

Fax.: + 49 371 495 795 241

Mail: kontakt@city-bahn.de 

Internet: www.city-bahn.de 


